
F Sub14

1667 AMOROS PALLARES LUCIA 80m RAINBOW TEAM
1665 MARTINEZ LORENTE LUCIA 80m RAINBOW TEAM
1668 AMOROS PALLARES CLARA 80m RAINBOW TEAM
1664 NOGUERAS OBREGON CARLA 80m RAINBOW TEAM
1662 HERRAIZ UTRILLA CRISTINA 80m RAINBOW TEAM
1669 PEELEJER DUMALL CELIA 80m RAINBOW TEAM
1666 MUR MONTES CELIA 80m RAINBOW TEAM

1681 CORELLANO LOPEZ CHLOE 80m EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1686 MATA BARBA FERNANDA 80m EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1688 MARCEN ARRIBAS CRISTINA 80m EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1678 MARTINEZ DOMINGUEZ CARLA 80m EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1707 Poves Serrano Julia 80m Stadium Casablanca 
1706 Gómez Norte Claudia 80m Stadium Casablanca 
1671 VILLA SORIA ANGELA 80m AD. PIRINEOS
1784 Mallea Al-Assadi Olivia 80m zenit
1652 FERRI BONEL ADRIANA 80m zenit
1620 Ibáñez Enguita Erika 80m zenit
1700 LANGA MARTIN SELMA 80m ALAS
1569 Iglesias Lafuente Eva 80m zenit
1653 Armisén Tebar Paula 80m zenit
1650 PECO VAL JULIA 80m C.A.SAN JOSE
1693 Regalado Segue Vega 80m C.A.CUARTE
1781 Alemany Arregui Marta 80m C.A.CUARTE

1545 Avello Rubio Mar 80m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1502 Simon Lusilla Sara 80m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1503 Uldemolíns Peiró Daniela 80m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1505 Sánchez Marinho Carolina 80m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1506 Nieto Bernad Elsa 80m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1507 Nieto Bernad Leyre 80m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1515 Dolader Bello Irene 80m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1517 Saldaña Duplá Elena 80m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1519 Orte Moliner Naiara 80m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1532 Bolea Velarte Julia 80m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1533 GARCIA HERRERO CELIA 80m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1536 Pardo Garcia Martina 80m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1537 Pérez Ballestero Nerea 80m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1547 Alijarde Benito María 80m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1549 SERRANO GRACIA SOFIA 80m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1811 Allué Gómez María 80m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1811 Allué Gómez María 80m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

1707 Poves Serrano Julia 150m Stadium Casablanca 
1706 Gómez Norte Claudia 150m Stadium Casablanca 
1870 CUBERO MORANCHEL INES 150m Atletismo La Almunia
1670 JIMENEZ PINA ARIADNA 150m AD. PIRINEOS
1671 VILLA SORIA ANGELA 150m AD. PIRINEOS
1673 ZUERA TOMEY VALENTINA 150m AD. PIRINEOS
1674 LASHERAS EGEA NAIA 150m AD. PIRINEOS
1569 Iglesias Lafuente Eva 150m zenit
1626 Santamaria Martinez Zoe 150m zenit
1621 TUTUSAUS OBIS MARIA 150m zenit
1784 Mallea Al-Assadi Olivia 150m zenit
1787 Yang Yang Erika 150m zenit
1620 Ibáñez Enguita Erika 150m zenit
1618 Pérez Pascual Carla 150m zenit



1695 Comin Taratiel Carlota 150m C.A.CUARTE
1836 Simion Ana Maria 150m C.A.CUARTE

1652 FERRI BONEL ADRIANA 150m zenit
1505 Sánchez Marinho Carolina 150m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1517 Saldaña Duplá Elena 150m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1519 Orte Moliner Naiara 150m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1532 Bolea Velarte Julia 150m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1548 Berna Granada Angela 150m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1549 SERRANO GRACIA SOFIA 150m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

1685 PINEDA ALIAS SIRA 80mv EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1667 AMOROS PALLARES LUCIA 80mv RAINBOW TEAM
1668 AMOROS PALLARES CLARA 80mv RAINBOW TEAM
1664 NOGUERAS OBREGON CARLA 80mv RAINBOW TEAM
1662 HERRAIZ UTRILLA CRISTINA 80mv RAINBOW TEAM
1669 PEELEJER DUMALL CELIA 80mv RAINBOW TEAM
1666 MUR MONTES CELIA 80mv RAINBOW TEAM

1686 MATA BARBA FERNANDA 80mv EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1687 ALONSO MARCO EMMA 80mv EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1631 MINGARRO VILLAROYA NOA 80mv ALAS
1502 Simon Lusilla Sara 80mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1507 Nieto Bernad Leyre 80mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1515 Dolader Bello Irene 80mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1546 San Vicente Vicente Mariela 80mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1548 Berna Granada Angela 80mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

1663 TOMAS HUERTA JARA 1000m RAINBOW TEAM
1661 ALVAREZ REDONDO MARTINA 1000m RAINBOW TEAM

1617 Cambra Yebra Daniela 1000m zenit
1653 Armisén Tebar Paula 1000m zenit

CEAMANOS GARCIA JULIA 1000m ALAS
1650 PECO VAL JULIA 1000m C.A.SAN JOSE
1543 Sampedro Jimenez CAYETANA 1000m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

1870 CUBERO MORANCHEL INES Jabalina Atletismo La Almunia
1665 MARTINEZ LORENTE LUCIA Jabalina RAINBOW TEAM
1695 Comin Taratiel Carlota Jabalina C.A.CUARTE

1660 DELGADO JIMENEZ LAURA Pértiga RAINBOW TEAM

1631 MINGARRO VILLAROYA NOA Pértiga ALAS
1520 Peiró Germani Olga Pértiga ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

1681 CORELLANO LOPEZ CHLOE Peso EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1678 MARTINEZ DOMINGUEZ CARLA Peso EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1503 Uldemolíns Peiró Daniela Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1506 Nieto Bernad Elsa Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1537 Pérez Ballestero Nerea Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1543 Sampedro Jimenez CAYETANA Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1547 Alijarde Benito María Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71



1687 ALONSO MARCO EMMA Triple EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1685 PINEDA ALIAS SIRA Triple EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1688 MARCEN ARRIBAS CRISTINA Triple EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1670 JIMENEZ PINA ARIADNA Triple AD. PIRINEOS
1673 ZUERA TOMEY VALENTINA Triple AD. PIRINEOS
1674 LASHERAS EGEA NAIA Triple AD. PIRINEOS
1700 LANGA MARTIN SELMA Triple ALAS
1781 Alemany Arregui Marta Triple C.A.CUARTE
1836 Simion Ana Maria Triple C.A.CUARTE

1787 Yang Yang Erika Triple zenit
1618 Pérez Pascual Carla Triple zenit
1651 HUESO ORTIZ AINHOA Triple zenit
1617 Cambra Yebra Daniela Triple zenit
1626 Santamaria Martinez Zoe Triple zenit
1533 GARCIA HERRERO CELIA Triple ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1536 Pardo Garcia Martina Triple ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1545 Avello Rubio Mar Triple ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1546 San Vicente Vicente Mariela Triple ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

M Sub14

1114 RIVERA GRACIA MARTIN 80m CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
1109 MARTINEZ NAVARRO BRUNO 80m RAINBOW TEAM
1110 OTEO IBAÑEZ SERGIO 80m RAINBOW TEAM
1107 SILLERO CASTRILLO GAEL 80m RAINBOW TEAM

1115 BLASCO ALDA ALVARO 80m EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1237 GARCÍA LAZARO DIEGO 80m Atletismo La Almunia
1077 Valencia Nevado Rodrigo 80m zenit
1040 CUBERO EGUIA PEDRO 80m ALAS
1079 LEON LOPEZ IZAN 80m ALAS
1080 MARTINEZ VENTURA LEON 80m ALAS
1167 HERNANDEZ MIRAVETE MARTIN 80m ALAS
1036 Sancho Rodríguez Juan 80m zenit
1117 ORTEGA GARCIA DANIEL 80m C.A.SAN JOSE
1119 Molina Lavilla Jorge 80m C.A.CUARTE
1172 Saenz Mark 80m C.A.CUARTE

1002 Artal Esquivias Nacho 80m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1005 Abdallah Biota Hugo 80m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1009 Rioja Rojo Telmo 80m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1014 Romero Salavera Asier 80m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1194 Martínez Roqués Leo 80m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

1114 RIVERA GRACIA MARTIN 150m CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
1237 GARCÍA LAZARO DIEGO 150m Atletismo La Almunia
1007 GARCIA HERRERO JAIME 150m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1010 De Lucas De Francisco Eloy 150m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1117 ORTEGA GARCIA DANIEL 150m C.A.SAN JOSE
1171 Gomez Esteras Jorge 150m C.A.CUARTE
1173 Soler Rodrigo Juan 150m C.A.CUARTE
1174 Louzan Gonzalez Adriel 150m C.A.CUARTE

1107 SILLERO CASTRILLO GAEL 80mv RAINBOW TEAM
1111 ARDID DE JESUS IKER 80mv AD. PIRINEOS
1079 LEON LOPEZ IZAN 80mv ALAS
1040 CUBERO EGUIA PEDRO 80mv ALAS
1004 Simón Calleja César 80mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1012 GONZÁLEZ MORENO GUILLERMO 80mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1014 Romero Salavera Asier 80mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71



1218 GARCÍA MONTESINOS JORGE 1000m Atletismo La Almunia
1076 López Hernández Marcos 1000m zenit
1113 JIMENEZ MAZA HUGO 1000m AD. PIRINEOS
1077 Valencia Nevado Rodrigo 1000m zenit
1037 Sánchez Lascorz Diego 1000m zenit
1118 Fuertes Martinez Jorge 1000m C.A.CUARTE
1120 Gallego Marquina Joel 1000m C.A.CUARTE

1000 Jáuregui Fernández Martín 1000m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

1109 MARTINEZ NAVARRO BRUNO Jabalina RAINBOW TEAM
1118 Fuertes Martinez Jorge Jabalina C.A.CUARTE
1119 Molina Lavilla Jorge Jabalina C.A.CUARTE
1120 Gallego Marquina Joel Jabalina C.A.CUARTE
1173 Soler Rodrigo Juan Jabalina C.A.CUARTE

1076 López Hernández Marcos Jabalina zenit
1000 Jáuregui Fernández Martín Jabalina ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1005 Abdallah Biota Hugo Jabalina ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1007 GARCIA HERRERO JAIME Jabalina ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1009 Rioja Rojo Telmo Jabalina ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

1115 BLASCO ALDA ALVARO Peso EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1004 Simón Calleja César Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1194 Martínez Roqués Leo Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

1080 MARTINEZ VENTURA LEON Pértiga ALAS

1110 OTEO IBAÑEZ SERGIO Triple RAINBOW TEAM
1111 ARDID DE JESUS IKER Triple AD. PIRINEOS
1167 HERNANDEZ MIRAVETE MARTIN Triple ALAS
1174 Louzan Gonzalez Adriel Triple C.A.CUARTE

1002 Artal Esquivias Nacho Triple ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1010 De Lucas De Francisco Eloy Triple ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1012 GONZÁLEZ MORENO GUILLERMO Triple ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

F Sub16

850 CASCAN RAMOS ADRIANA 100m RAINBOW TEAM
666 DEZA AÑAÑOS LORENA 100m CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
670 BUENO CORTES ADRIANA 100m CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
671 EZ-ZAKI MIRIAM 100m CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
702 Navamuel Reula Alejandra 100m Stadium Casablanca 
701 Jiménez Di claudio Martina 100m Stadium Casablanca 
700 Jaime Cuesta Cristina 100m Stadium Casablanca 
699 Fernández Soto Lucia 100m Stadium Casablanca 
621 TORRES PARKER ELENA 100m zenit
617 TORRES PARKER CLAUDIA 100m zenit
620 TORRES PARKER MARTINA 100m zenit
592 FRANCÉS LUNA ALEJANDRA 100m zenit
593 LISO ALEGRE MARTA 100m zenit
595 ANDIA BURGOS LAURA 100m ALAS
619 Garcia Ormaz Iris 100m zenit
622 Artigas Carballal Lucía 100m zenit
812 BROU OLIVIA 100m ADA ZUERA
813 BURILLO OÑATE CATALINA 100m ADA ZUERA



816 OPOKU KANN QUEENSTAR 100m ADA ZUERA
841 SANZ PUERTOLAS CELIA 100m EA OLD SCHOOL SANSUEÑA
648 SOLER BLASCO IRIS 100m C.A.SAN JOSE

651 Gimeno Carrascon Alicia 100m zenit
655 Morón Sanz Alba 100m zenit
676 Dominguez Martin Ines 100m C.A.CUARTE
771 SAGARRA AGUILERA SOFIA 100m CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
775 BAYONA BROTO ADRIANA 100m CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
781 Le Page Palacios Julieta 100m C.A.CUARTE
791 Portillo Perez Maria 100m C.A.CUARTE
844 OBON MAINZ MAIALEN 100m C.A.SAN JOSE

502 Pinilla Soto Natalia 100m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
504 Lain Bonias Ainhoa 100m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
508 Forcén Arribas Izarbe 100m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
517 Embarec Hosein Amal 100m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
530 Sieso Maza Paula 100m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
531 Zankpe Mba Natacha Alen 100m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
533 almazan gorrindo zaira 100m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
537 Satué De La Riva Alicia 100m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
544 Pizarro Cabrera Maria 100m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
552 Pozo Martínez Nuria 100m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

647 MATEO CHARRO INES 100mv ALAS
655 Morón Sanz Alba 100mv zenit
502 Pinilla Soto Natalia 100mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

666 DEZA AÑAÑOS LORENA 300m CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
670 BUENO CORTES ADRIANA 300m CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
671 EZ-ZAKI MIRIAM 300m CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
702 Navamuel Reula Alejandra 300m Stadium Casablanca 
701 Jiménez Di claudio Martina 300m Stadium Casablanca 
700 Jaime Cuesta Cristina 300m Stadium Casablanca 
699 Fernández Soto Lucia 300m Stadium Casablanca 
842 VICENTE VAQUERIZAS ANGELA 300m EA OLD SCHOOL SANSUEÑA

813 Pardina Alcala Laura 300m zenit
593 LISO ALEGRE MARTA 300m zenit
595 ANDIA BURGOS LAURA 300m ALAS
622 Artigas Carballal Lucía 300m zenit
813 BURILLO OÑATE CATALINA 300m ADA ZUERA
648 SOLER BLASCO IRIS 300m C.A.SAN JOSE

651 Gimeno Carrascon Alicia 300m zenit
679 Lambea Martinez Claudia 300m C.A.CUARTE
777 CASAS LARRULL MIRIAM 300m CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
783 Val Ballari Patricia 300m C.A.CUARTE
844 OBON MAINZ MAIALEN 300m C.A.SAN JOSE

530 Sieso Maza Paula 300m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
533 almazan gorrindo zaira 300m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
542 Medina Tesa Violeta 300m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
543 Báguena Tabernero Nerea 300m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

660 HERNANDEZ ROCHE ANA 1000m RAINBOW TEAM
591 Judez Mendez Noelia 1000m zenit
811 CASBAS GARCÍA PAULA 1000m ADA ZUERA
680 Berna Guillermo Nora 1000m C.A.CUARTE
782 Gil Perez Ixeya 1000m C.A.CUARTE

545 Domingo Ortín Sofía 1000m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71



841 SANZ PUERTOLAS CELIA Jabalina EA OLD SCHOOL SANSUEÑA

504 Lain Bonias Ainhoa Jabalina ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
509 Villellas Arnal Ana Eva Jabalina ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
524 San Vicente Vicente Julieta Jabalina ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
531 Zankpe Mba Natacha Alen Jabalina ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
537 Satué De La Riva Alicia Jabalina ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
542 Medina Tesa Violeta Jabalina ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
543 Báguena Tabernero Nerea Jabalina ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
544 Pizarro Cabrera Maria Jabalina ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
547 Muriago Pérez-Lizano Laura Victoria Jabalina ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

592 FRANCÉS LUNA ALEJANDRA Peso zenit
620 TORRES PARKER MARTINA Peso zenit
676 Dominguez Martin Ines Peso C.A.CUARTE
679 Lambea Martinez Claudia Peso C.A.CUARTE
781 Le Page Palacios Julieta Peso C.A.CUARTE

545 Domingo Ortín Sofía Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
552 Pozo Martínez Nuria Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

524 San Vicente Vicente Julieta Pértiga ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
547 Muriago Pérez-Lizano Laura Victoria Pértiga ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

842 VICENTE VAQUERIZAS ANGELA Triple EA OLD SCHOOL SANSUEÑA
812 BROU OLIVIA Triple ADA ZUERA
647 MATEO CHARRO INES Triple ALAS
775 BAYONA BROTO ADRIANA Triple CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
777 CASAS LARRULL MIRIAM Triple CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
816 OPOKU KANN QUEENSTAR Triple ADA ZUERA
617 TORRES PARKER CLAUDIA Triple zenit
509 Villellas Arnal Ana Eva Triple ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

M Sub16

125 Vallejo Larrea Javier 100m Stadium Casablanca 
176 Ramos Zorraquin Alejandro 100m Stadium Casablanca 
186 PACO MARCOS 100m AD. PIRINEOS
83 GARCIA CORRA DANIEL 100m C.A.SAN JOSE
112 Julian Cebrian Jesus Enrique 100m C.A.CUARTE
113 Paules Garcia Izan 100m C.A.CUARTE
156 GONZALEZ ASCASO PABLO 100m C.A.SAN JOSE
177 Bueno Gregorio Pablo 100m C.A.CUARTE
192 SAUMENCH IGLESIAS ALEJAN DRO 100m C.A.SAN JOSE
20 Espada Pascual Guillermo 100m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
21 Rueda Barco Julián 100m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
26 BINTANED LABARTA RODRIGO 100m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
118 Peña Lafuente Iván 100m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
189 Barrena Gomez Jairo 100m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

52 ARNAU GRACIA MARCOS 100mv zenit
56 ESCANERO GELPI AARON 100mv ALAS
11 de Blas Villar Luis 100mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
19 Pizarro Origüen Nicolás 100mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
20 Espada Pascual Guillermo 100mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
24 Alconchel Cabezudo Diego 100mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71



108 TOMAS HUERTA ACHER 300m RAINBOW TEAM
107 CAJAS CALVO GABRIEL 300m RAINBOW TEAM
125 Vallejo Larrea Javier 300m Stadium Casablanca 
176 Ramos Zorraquin Alejandro 300m Stadium Casablanca 
83 GARCIA CORRA DANIEL 300m C.A.SAN JOSE
116 Sanchez Sanz Dario 300m C.A.CUARTE
158 Artieda Alonso Juan 300m C.A.CUARTE
192 SAUMENCH IGLESIAS ALEJAN DRO 300m C.A.SAN JOSE
9 Rodríguez Pintado José Luis 300m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
118 Peña Lafuente Iván 300m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

108 TOMAS HUERTA ACHER 1000m RAINBOW TEAM
3 Pardo Quijano Nicolas 1000m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
5 Castelló González Pablo 1000m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
11 de Blas Villar Luis 1000m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
155 DUESO LORENZO PABLO 1000m ALAS
115 Bueno Breton Jorge 1000m C.A.CUARTE

107 CAJAS CALVO GABRIEL Jabalina RAINBOW TEAM

155 DUESO LORENZO PABLO Jabalina ALAS
177 Bueno Gregorio Pablo Jabalina C.A.CUARTE

647 DUESO LORENZO JORGE Jabalina ALAS
15 ÁLVARO PEÑAFIEL HUGO Jabalina ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
19 Pizarro Origüen Nicolás Jabalina ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
21 Rueda Barco Julián Jabalina ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

80 Gil Lorente Raúl Peso zenit

9 Rodríguez Pintado José Luis Pértiga ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
24 Alconchel Cabezudo Diego Pértiga ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

56 ESCANERO GELPI AARON Triple ALAS
647 DUESO LORENZO JORGE Triple ALAS
52 ARNAU GRACIA MARCOS Triple zenit
15 ÁLVARO PEÑAFIEL HUGO Triple ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
26 BINTANED LABARTA RODRIGO Triple ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71


